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White folding celebration chairs
White plastic chairs

Round celebration table

Long trestle table

White round linen tablecloths

Black round linen tablecloths

White trestle linen tablecloths

Black trestle linen tablecloths
Hessian table runners

White linen napkins

China Cup/Saucer/Plate

High Tea Stand

Coffee Plunger

Wine glasses

Water glasses

Plates

Cutlery (knives/forks/spoons)
Decorated wedding hoop or archway
Ivory large umbrellas with bases
Rustic round table base

Glass jars/vases

Battery operated sound system with microphone
Rustic Wine barrels

Floral centre pieces / creative designs

Giant Jenga / Petanque / Ten Pin

$7.00

$4.00
$20.00
$15.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$4.00

$2.00

$3.00 per set
$5.00 per stand
$5.00 per
$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$3.00 per set
$150.00
$45.00
$5.00

$2.00 ea
$200.00 ea
$40.00 ea
$45.00
$100.00




ALCOVA

e Fairy lights, lanterns, festoons $TBC

e Preferred Wedding Planner $150.00p/hr
e Preferred Celebrant for ceremony $TBC

o Preferred 2-Piece Band (3 x 45 min sets) $1,600.00

e Preferred Photographer / videographer $TBC

e Set up and pack down team $35.00p/p/hr

e All setup, delivery, collection and removal of equipment $TBC

ALCOVA LTD

55 MANUWAI LANE, KARAKA
PHONE 09 294 7129 EMAIL info@alcova.co.nz
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