

Event & Wedding Equipment List



Event & Wedding Equipment List

•	White folding celebration chairs	\$7.00
•	White plastic chairs	\$4.00
•	Round celebration table	\$20.00
•	Long trestle table	\$15.00
•	White round linen tablecloths	\$20.00
•	Black round linen tablecloths	\$20.00
•	White trestle linen tablecloths	\$15.00
•	Black trestle linen tablecloths	\$15.00
•	Hessian table runners	\$4.00
•	White linen napkins	\$2.00
•	China Cup/Saucer/Plate	\$3.00 per set
•	High Tea Stand	\$5.00 per stand
•	Coffee Plunger	\$5.00 per
•	Wine glasses	\$1.00
•	Water glasses	\$1.00
•	Plates	\$1.00
•	Cutlery (knives/forks/spoons)	\$3.00 per set
•	Decorated wedding hoop or archway	\$150.00
•	Ivory large umbrellas with bases	\$45.00
•	Rustic round table base	\$5.00
•	Glass jars/vases	\$2.00 ea
•	Battery operated sound system with microphone	\$200.00 ea
•	Rustic Wine barrels	\$40.00 ea
•	Floral centre pieces / creative designs	\$45.00
•	Giant Jenga / Petanque / Ten Pin	\$100.00



•	Fairy lights, lanterns, festoons	\$TBC
•	Preferred Wedding Planner	\$150.00p/hr
•	Preferred Celebrant for ceremony	\$TBC
•	Preferred 2-Piece Band (3 x 45 min sets)	\$1,600.00
•	Preferred Photographer / videographer	\$TBC
•	Set up and pack down team	\$35.00p/p/hr
•	All setup, delivery, collection and removal of equipment	\$TBC









ALCOVA LTD 55 MANUWAI LANE, KARAKA PHONE 09 294 7129 EMAIL info@alcova.co.nz